== IESTING ENGINEERS, INC.

TESTING ENGINEERS, INC.
COST ESTIMATE

MVUSD District Office Renovations
1400 Montecito Ave, Mountain View
March 2, 2021

ENGINEERING

Epoxy Anchors
No. days: 1 No. hrs:
Proof Load / Torque Testing

No. days: 2 No. hrs:

Equipment Charge

No. days: No. hrs:

MISCELLANEOUS

4 Rate/hr:  101.00

8 Rate/hr:  101.00

8 Rate/hr: 17.00
SUB-TOTAL

Interim Final Affidavit (Principal Engineer): Required by DSA

Upon request; please allow 10 working days for affidavit preparation.

No. ea: 1 Rate/ea: 300.00
SUB-TOTAL
TOTAL BASE FEE ESTIMATE

Quality Assurance Services
Materials Consulting
Since 1954

404.00

808.00

136.00

1,348.00

300.00

300.00

1,648.00

Corporate Office — 2811 Teagarden Street — San Leandro, California 94577 — (510) 835-3142 — FAX (510) 834-3777
www.Testing-Engineers.com



