

TESTING ENGINEERS, INC. COST ESTIMATE MVUSD District Office Renovations 1400 Montecito Ave, Mountain View March 2, 2021

A.	FN	CIN	NEE	RI	NC
1	TIT	OIL		1/1	110

В.

	\$	1,648.00								
	\$	300.00								
		No. ea:	1	Rate/ea:	300.00	\$	300.00			
Interim Final Affidavit (Principal Engineer): Required by DSA Upon request; please allow 10 working days for affidavit preparation.										
MISCELLANE	OUS									
			SU	B-TOTAL		\$	1,348.00			
Equipment Charg No. days:	ge	No. hrs:	8	Rate/hr:	17.00	\$	136.00			
Proof Load / Toro No. days:	que Testir 2	ng No. hrs:	8	Rate/hr:	101.00	\$	808.00			
Epoxy Anchors No. days:	1	No. hrs:	4	Rate/hr:	101.00	\$	404.00			